
10
5

10
4

10
3Physical error probability p

10
6

10
5

10
4

10
3

10
2

10
1

Logical
 error p

robabi
lity p L

Logical error probability for d = 8 (NTP)
pg = pm = pLWT. 4 - RFL - Set-1WT. 4 - RFL - Set-2WT. 4 - RFL - Set-3WT. 4 - CAV CAR - Set-3WT. 4 - WG CAR - Set-3WT. 3 - RFL - Set-1WT. 3 - RFL - Set-2WT. 3 - RFL - Set-3WT. 3 - CAV CAR - Set-2WT. 3 - CAV CAR - Set-3


